Student Affairs Committee

Members:

Doug Jordan, Bus, Chair
Deb Kindy, Nur

Maureen Buckley, Couns
Elenita Strobel, AMCS
Mark Fermanich, Edu
Paula Hammett, Lib

Janet Swing, Advising Cntr

Matthew Lopez-Phillips,
SAEM

Whitney Diver, AS

Spring Meetings of
Student Affairs
Committee

27
22+
3/7
3/21
4/4
4/18
5/2
5/16

AGENDA
March 7, 2006

Sue Jameson Room
10:00 a.m. - 12:00pm

Approval of Agenda
Approval of Minutes

REPORTS

Chair’s Report - D. Jordan

SAEM Report — M. Lopez-Phillips
Associated Students Report - W. Diver
ACE Report

Liaison Report

BUSINESS

06 - 07:9 SAC Chair for 2007 - 2008 Academic Year
06 -07:1 Advising Policy Revision

06 - 07: 7 Priority Registration Applications

06 - 07: 3 Hearing Procedures Revision



